
Dept IDs Department Benefit Services Contact Telephone Email
01 Mayor / Council / Auditor / OPSA Mariah Feliciano 808-8399 MFeliciano@cityofsacramento.org
02 City Manager / Economic Development Karen Campbell 808-5725 KCampbell@cityofsacramento.org
03 City Attorney Lauren Mosher 808-7131 LMosher@cityofsacramento.org
04 City Clerk Mariah Feliciano 808-8399 MFeliciano@cityofsacramento.org
05 City Treasurer Karen Campbell 808-5725 KCampbell@cityofsacramento.org
06 Finance Natalie Wilhite 808-8923 NWilhite@cityofsacramento.org
07 IT Raymond Camozzi 808-7953 RCamozzi@cityofsacramento.org
08 Human Resources Karen Campbell 808-5725 KCampbell@cityofsacramento.org
11 Police Raymond Camozzi 808-7953 RCamozzi@cityofsacramento.org
12 Fire Natalie Wilhite 808-8923 NWilhite@cityofsacramento.org
14 Utilities Lauren Mosher 808-7131 LMosher@cityofsacramento.org
15 Public Works Corrina Mitchell 808-7656 CMitchell1@cityofsacramento.org
17 Convention & Cultural Services Natalie Wilhite 808-8923 NWilhite@cityofsacramento.org
19 Youth, Parks, & Community Enrichment Corrina Mitchell 808-7656 CMitchell1@cityofsacramento.org
21 Community Development Lauren Mosher 808-7131 LMosher@cityofsacramento.org
23 Department of Community Response Raymond Camozzi 808-7953 RCamozzi@cityofsacramento.org

benefitservices@cityofsacramento.org
Office Phone: (916) 808-5665 / Secure Fax: (916) 808-7326

https://www.cityofsacramento.gov/HR/employee-retiree-benefits
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